
 

 

 
 

Admission Committee 

Date:14
th

 July 2022 

(Academic Session 2022-23) 

 

Admission Committees has been constituted for admissions for the Academic Year 

2022-23. 
 

 

 
 

Admission Committee 

Name Position Email ID Phone No 

Prof. Prerna Diwan Convenor prernadiwan.mic@rla.du.ac.in 9871290711 

Dr. Kshama Sharma Co-Convenor kshamasharma.ps@rla.du.ac.in  9891400986 
 

 

 
 

Departmental Admission Committees Conveners 

Name Position Email ID Phone No 

Mr. Taha Yasin 
English 

tahayasin.eng@rla.du.ac.in 
97111115081 

Prof. Sanjay 

Kumar 
Hindi sanjayksharma.hindi@rla.du.ac.in 9868411540 

Dr. Triranjan Raj 
Political 

Science 
triranjanraj.ps@rla.du.ac.in 9818069224 

Prof. N. K. Pandey History narendrapandey@rla.du.ac.in 9810119138 

Prof. Vandana 
Gupta 

Microbiology vandanagupta@rla.du.ac.in 7838004880 

Dr. Deepti 

Gupta 

Management 

Studies 
deeptigupta.bms@rla.du.ac.in 8847358192 

Mr. Anil Kumar 
Bhatt 

Commerce anilkumarbhatt.com@rla.du.ac.in 9911992500 

Ms. Seema 

Joshi 
Statistics seemajoshi.stats@rla.du.ac.in 9868814825 

Dr. Neeraj 

Sharma 

Computer 

Science 
neerajksharma.cs@rla.du.ac.in 9811638906 

Dr. Prabhas 

Pande 
Geology 

prabhaspandey.geo@rla.du.ac.in 
9899768706 

Prof. S. C. Dabas B.A. Program subhasdabas.hindi@rla.du.ac.in 9911219109 

Dr. Pooja Bansal Mathematics poojabansal811@gmail.com 
8257410029 

mailto:triranjanraj.ps@rla.du.ac.in
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Equal Opportunity Cell 

Name Position Email ID Phone No 

Dr. Rajiv Kumar Convenor rajivkumar.hist@rla.du.ac.in 9911273797 

Dr Surender Kumar Co-Convenor surenderkumar.hin@rla.du.ac.in 9711458795 

Dr. Dinesh Kataria Member dinesh.history@rla.du.ac.in 9818664397 

Mr. Vinay Kr Yadav Member vinaykyadav.eco@rla.du.ac.in 8130440309 

Ms. Misha Sabreen Member mishasabreen.bms@rla.du.ac.in 9899559221 

Dr. Kuldeep Singh 
Chauhan 

Member kuldeep.singh@rla.du.ac.in 9953197951 

Dr Laxmi Devi Member laxmidevi.hin@rla.du.ac.in 9899403438 

Dr. Ashok Meena Member ashokkumarmeena.hin@rla.du.ac.in 9891639251 

Dr. Sunil Member sunilkumar.polsc@rla.du.ac.in 9906666267 

Dr Ram Bagri Member rbagri.ps@rla.du.ac.in 9911799606 
 

 

 
 

ECA Admission Committee 

Name Position Email ID Phone No 

Dr. Mukta Datta 
Mazumder 

Convenor muktadmazumdar.stat@rla.du.ac.in 9811179891 

Dr. Salome John 
Co- 

Convenor 
msalomejohn.mic@rla.du.ac.in 8860504883 

Ms. Deepshikha 
Kumari 

Member deepshikhakumari.english@rla.du.ac.

in 
9910058782, 
9971309444 

Dr. Nupur Saboo Member   nupursaboo.com@rla.du.ac.in 9999151995 

Ms. Deeksha Joshi Member   deeksha.cs@rla.du.ac.in 9711057210 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Dr. Rakesh Kumar Gupta 

Principal 
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